

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered By

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2007, Page 5, Section 7.015, Line 79, by  
2 deleting "1,060,000" and inserting "1,710,000";  
3  
4 further amend said bill, Page 10, Section 7.110, Line 2, by deleting "150,000" and inserting  
5 "400,000";  
6  
7 further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 7.115, Line 4 by deleting "15,202,235" and inserting  
8 "16,102,235";  
9  
10 further amend said bill, said page, Section 7.120, Line 4 by deleting "13,965,296" and inserting  
11 "14,865,296";  
12  
13 further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 7.140, Line 11, by deleting "14,942,680" and inserting  
14 "15,142,680";  
15  
16 further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 7.145, Line 4, by deleting "18,873,443" and inserting  
17 "19,073,443";  
18  
19 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.  
20

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_